
 

Organization Contact Email Tel Fax 
Applicant 
Teck Cominco John Knapp,  John.knapp@teckcominco.com (867) 253-2201 (867) 253-2201 
 Bruce Donald Bruce.Donald@teckcominco.com (250) 427-8256 (250) 427-8451 
 Breakwater Resources Bob Carreau Carreau@nbnet.nb.ca (506) 546-1999 (506) 548-1100 
  Steven Keenan skeenan@nu.breakwater.ca (867) 436-8000 (867) 436-7435 
     
Local and Regional 
QIA, Lands Salamonie Shoo lands@nunanet.com (867) 979-5391 (867) 979-1643 
QWB Tom Demcheson tomd@nunanet.com (867) 979-1560 (867) 979-1491 
Hamlet of Resolute Bay Rick Doncet hamletrb@polarland.com (867) 252-3616 (867) 252-3749 
QIA-Resolute Ross Pudluk  (867) 252-3831 (867) 252-3930 
HTO-Resolute Aleeaduk Idlout  (867) 252-3170 (867) 252-3800 
     
Hamlet of Grise Fiord Robert Seaves hamletofgrisefiord@nunanet.com (867) 980-9959 (867) 980-9052 
HTO-Grise Fiord Jimmy Qaapik  (867) 980-9063 (867) 980-4311 
     
Nunavut 
NTI Carson Gillis cgillis@polarnet.ca (867) 983-2517 (867) 983-2723 
NTI Stefan Lopatka slopatka@polarnet.ca (867) 983-2517 (867) 983-2723 
NIRB Gladys Joudrey gladys@polarnet.ca  (867) 983-2574 
NPC Brian Aglukark aglukark@npc.nunavut.ca (867) 857-2242 (867) 857-2243 
NPC Luke Coady lcoady@npc.nunavut.ca (867) 983-2024 (867) 983-2821 
NWMB Josee Galipeau jgalipeau@nwmb.com (867) 979-6962 (867) 979-7785 
     
Federal 
DIAND Paul Smith smithp@inac.gc.ca (867) 979-4554 (867) 979-4560 
DIAND Carl McLean mcleanc@inac.gc.ca (867) 975-4550 (867) 975-4560 
DIAND Constantine Bodykevich bodykevichc@inac.gc.ca (867) 975-4275 (867) 979-6445 
DIAND Jason Sharp sharpj@inac.gc.ca (867) 975-4550 (867) 975-4560 
     
DFO-Iqaluit Jordan deGroot nunavuthabitat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca (867) 979-8000 (867) 979-8039 
     
EC-YK Paula Pacholek Paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca (867) 669-4743 (867) 873-8185 
EC-Iqaluit Colette Meloche Colette.meloche@ec.gc.ca  (867) 975-4639 (867) 975-4645 
     
Cdn. Coast Guard Iqaluit Geoff Morris morrisg@dfo-mpo.gc.ca (519) 383 1971 (519) 383-1989 
     
Parks Canada Iqaluit Elizabeth Seale   (867) 975-4674 
     
Territorial 
DSD Earl Baddaloo ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca   (867) 975-5980 
     
Baf-Health Board Bruce Trotter btrotter@gov.nu.ca (867) 979-7656 (867) 979-7659 
     
CG&T Doug Sitland dsitland@gov.nu.ca (867) 975-5764 (867) 975-5755 
CG&T Director Lands, Kugluktuk   (867) 982-7695 
CG&T Environmental Enuk Pauloosie epauloosie@gov.nu.ca  (867) 360-6098 
     
Culture, Language Doug Stenton   (867) 975-5504 
     
Other:  
Consultant Holger Hartmaier hhartmaier@bgcengineering.ca (403) 250-5185 (403) 250-5330 
     
CBC Patricia Bell patricia_bell@cbc.ca  (867) 979-6144 
     
NWB Coordinator Patrick Duxbury nunavutwaterboard@nt.sympatico.ca  (867) 439-8195  
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